Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Canagarajah Sujan

Clegg
Coleman
Cordey
Garcia
Godfrey
Hosdurga
Jones
Kumar
Lam
Magee
Maskell
Mundray
Oleinik
Reid
Rose
Seymour
Shah
Soppitt
Soyannuo
Stubbs

Anya
Tony
Jonjo

M
F

M

Oscar Tovey M

Benjamin
Chirag
Dan
Ishaan
Derek
George
Sam
Jay
Anton
Alex
Tom
Daniel
Aditya
Tommy
Tobi
Oliver

M
M

TS EEREER

T2 ER

None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None
None

291450F
320432H
161004B
306783L
306781G
312192G
293662]

315210]

312459K
290210C
313067]

309814L
312443F
306782]

320430D
319238G
284014F
268605D
281530]

313068L
299978L

Live
Rating

4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000

4BGS 2028K

4BGS 0000

4BGS 1593P

4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000
4BGS 0000

Live
Rapid

0000
1177K
0000
0000
0000
0000
2014K
0000
1246K
0000
0000
0000
1134K
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000

Standard
Rating

0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
2028K
0000
1593P
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000



